
Page 1 of 1 
 

REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY, BIHAR 

Before the Single Bench of Mr. Naveen Verma, Chairman, RERA, 

Bihar 

Case No.CC/1327/2020 

Meena Gupta……………….…………….Complainant 

Vs. 

M/s Shine City................................Respondent 

Project: Tashi Sector -I 

 

                             CORRIGENDUM TO ORDER DATED 20.05.2022  

29.09.2022              

    Order in this matter was passed on 20/05/2022. It has 

been observed that the case no. of the order is mentioned as 

CC/1327/2021 instead of CC/1327/2020. 

Since this was a typographical error the above order 

refers to CC/1327/2020.  

The case number of the order is modified to the extent 

indicated above.  

  

    Sd/- 

Naveen Verma 

Chairman 

 

 


